
KDL Equestrian Service
8/8/2025 Page: 1

Results by Class Report

4:06 PM

Show #807 The Fiesta Circuit #1
Monroe WA

8/7/2025

Showbill: 247 Class: WSQHA WTH11 W/T Horsemanship 11&Un All Breed 2 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Stephanie McConnell, Christie Arrington

2 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1 Sarah Diamond
Rosalia, WA2021

Zero To Zixty Paige Simpkins231

2

S

Kate Lynn Hansen
Everett, WA2018

Owata Machine Made Kate Lynn Hansen775

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

231
775

231
775

1
2

Stephanie

McConnell

Christie

Arrington



KDL Equestrian Service
8/8/2025 Page: 2

Results by Class Report

4:06 PM

Show #807 The Fiesta Circuit #1
Monroe WA

8/7/2025

Showbill: 248 Class: AQHA 140004 L1 Horse Non-Pro Horsemanship 2 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Stephanie McConnell, Christie Arrington

2 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1 Kathleen S Brumfield
Olympia, WA
AQHA - 3498465

2013

Gotta Girl Krush

AQHA - 5584950

Randi Renae Balderston

AQHA - 4129668

498

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

498 4981

Stephanie

McConnell

Christie

Arrington



KDL Equestrian Service
8/8/2025 Page: 3

Results by Class Report

4:06 PM

Show #807 The Fiesta Circuit #1
Monroe WA

8/7/2025

Showbill: 249 Class: AQHA 440102 L1 Youth Walk Trot Horsemanship 2 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Stephanie McConnell, Christie Arrington

2 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

Birthdate RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1 Sarah Diamond
Rosalia, WA
AQHA - 1947408

2021

Zero To Zixty

AQHA - 6106079

Paige Simpkins

AQHA - 4597821

231

2

S
Kate Lynn Hansen
Everett, WA
AQHA - 4553554

2018

Owata Machine Made

AQHA - 5961958

Kate Lynn Hansen

AQHA - 4553554

775

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

231
775

231
775

1
2

Stephanie

McConnell

Christie

Arrington



KDL Equestrian Service
8/8/2025 Page: 4

Results by Class Report

4:06 PM

Show #807 The Fiesta Circuit #1
Monroe WA

8/7/2025

Showbill: 251 Class: AQHA 240819 Select AM W/T Horsemanship L-1 3 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Stephanie McConnell, Christie Arrington

3 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1 Ralph And Colleen Bennett
Deming, WA
AQHA - 2430941

2006

More Good N Plenty

AQHA - 4889459

Colleen M Bennett

AQHA - 2228799

637

2

Z
Sheryle L Harp
Lake Stevens, WA
AQHA - 4213312

2015

HuntinForVitalSigns

AQHA - 5672539

Sheryle L Harp

AQHA - 4213312

510

3

Z

Christine L Hess
Juneau, AK
AQHA - 4232371

2020

Polly Pockett

AQHA - 6033821

Christine L Hess

AQHA - 4232371

907

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

637
510
907

637
510
907

1
2
3

Stephanie

McConnell

Christie

Arrington



KDL Equestrian Service
8/8/2025 Page: 5

Results by Class Report

4:06 PM

Show #807 The Fiesta Circuit #1
Monroe WA

8/7/2025

Showbill: 252 Class: AQHA 240001 RK Amt Western Horsemanship 6 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Stephanie McConnell, Christie Arrington

6 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

Z
Abby Cecilia Binns
Seattle, WA
AQHA - 4369006

2019

Vs Sipn Ona Goodride

AQHA - 6000196

Abby Cecilia Binns

AQHA - 4369006

207

2 Kathleen S Brumfield
Olympia, WA
AQHA - 3498465

2013

Gotta Girl Krush

AQHA - 5584950

Randi Renae Balderston

AQHA - 4129668

498

3

Z

Robin Bergam
Arlington, WA
AQHA - 3695968

2018

Shesa Sweet Vision

AQHA - 5974871

Robin Bergam

AQHA - 3695968

238

4

Z

Anne Or Brian Hatler

AQHA - 2706417
2020

A Sleepy Sunshine

AQHA - 6016080

Anne Elizabeth Hatler

AQHA - 4561747

204

5 Sarah A Wardell
Arlington, WA
AQHA - 2742543

2018

Kissin N Zippin

AQHA - 5969914

Sarah A Wardell

AQHA - 2742543

624

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

207
238
498
624
204

498
207
204
238
624

1
2
3
4
5

Stephanie

McConnell

Christie

Arrington



KDL Equestrian Service
8/8/2025 Page: 6

Results by Class Report

4:06 PM

Show #807 The Fiesta Circuit #1
Monroe WA

8/7/2025

Showbill: 253 Class: AQHA 240802 L1 Amt Select Western Horsemanship 6 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Stephanie McConnell, Christie Arrington

6 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1 April I Wooster
Luseland, SK
AQHA - 1411240

2012

Lemonmade

AQHA - 5504282

April I Wooster

AQHA - 1411240

458

2 Taunya Clizbe
Bellingham, WA
AQHA - 2328653

2021

You Talkin About Me

AQHA - 6095049

Taunya Clizbe

AQHA - 2328653

421

3

Z

Julie R McCallister
Enumclaw, WA
AQHA - 3180749

2009

Hour Rumors

AQHA - 5247233

Julie R McCallister

AQHA - 3180749

192

4

Z

Anne Or Brian Hatler

AQHA - 2706417
2020

A Sleepy Sunshine

AQHA - 6016080

Anne Elizabeth Hatler

AQHA - 4561747

204

5

Z
Robin Bergam
Arlington, WA
AQHA - 3695968

2018

Shesa Sweet Vision

AQHA - 5974871

Robin Bergam

AQHA - 3695968

238

6 Maralynn Rehbein
Grand Forks, BC
AQHA - 573544

2012

Whitney Pine

AQHA - 5454325

Maralynn Rehbein

AQHA - 573544

184

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

458
421
192
238
204
184

458
421
192
204
184
238

1
2
3
4
5
6

Stephanie

McConnell

Christie

Arrington



KDL Equestrian Service
8/8/2025 Page: 7

Results by Class Report

4:06 PM

Show #807 The Fiesta Circuit #1
Monroe WA

8/7/2025

Showbill: 255 Class: AQHA 240002 L1 Amt Western Horsemanship 4 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Stephanie McConnell, Christie Arrington

4 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

A
Crysta Lombardi Kellar
Issaquah, WA
AQHA - 1648397

2018

Made The Boys Cry

AQHA - 5883601

Crysta Lombardi Kellar

AQHA - 1648397

507

2

Z
Abby Cecilia Binns
Seattle, WA
AQHA - 4369006

2019

Vs Sipn Ona Goodride

AQHA - 6000196

Abby Cecilia Binns

AQHA - 4369006

207

3 Ellen Thompson Sheen
Bellingham, WA
AQHA - 4240818

2020

Hot Chic Games

AQHA - 6073601

Ellen Thompson Sheen

AQHA - 4240818

718

4 Melissa Kinyoun
Maple Valley, WA
AQHA - 4241247

2020

Made On The Rocks

AQHA - 6071960

Melissa Kinyoun

AQHA - 4241247

209

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

507
207
718
209

507
207
718
209

1
2
3
4

Stephanie

McConnell

Christie

Arrington



KDL Equestrian Service
8/8/2025 Page: 8

Results by Class Report

4:06 PM

Show #807 The Fiesta Circuit #1
Monroe WA

8/7/2025

Showbill: 259 Class: AQHA 240000 Amt Western Horsemanship 5 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Stephanie McConnell, Christie Arrington

5 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

Z
Ciera Bennett
Snohomish, WA
AQHA - 4108642

2017

Set On Kruze

AQHA - 5827252

Ciera Bennett

AQHA - 4108642

620

2

Z
Kim Blyth
Langley, BC
AQHA - 1279091

2020

No Doubt Hes The One

AQHA - 6044511

Kim Blyth

AQHA - 1279091

127

3

Z

Connie Lee Marvik
Gig Harbor, WA
AQHA - 2347229

2022

Tohardtohandlerandal

AQHA - 6222968

Connie Lee Marvik

AQHA - 2347229

428

4 April I Wooster
Luseland, SK
AQHA - 1411240

2012

Lemonmade

AQHA - 5504282

April I Wooster

AQHA - 1411240

458

4

Z
Kimberly Ann Huizenga
Belligham, WA
AQHA - 3447989

2003

Justa Flashy Invite

AQHA - 4352052

Kimberly Ann Huizenga

AQHA - 3447989

784

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

620
428
127
784
458

620
127
458
784
428

1
2
3
4
5

Stephanie

McConnell

Christie

Arrington



KDL Equestrian Service
8/8/2025 Page: 9

Results by Class Report

4:06 PM

Show #807 The Fiesta Circuit #1
Monroe WA

8/7/2025

Showbill: 261 Class: AQHA 440001 RK Youth Western Horsemanship 7 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Stephanie McConnell, Christie Arrington

7 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

Birthdate RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1 Kim Basterrechea
Cle Elum, WA
AQHA - 2344146

2013

Krymsun Zip

AQHA - 5564922

Brooke Giustetti

AQHA - 4497237

246

2 Amy Gospodinovich
Bellingham, WA2015

My Hot Option

AQHA - X0712156

Noelle Hope Brewer

AQHA - 4652268

211

3

C

Stephanie M Simpkins

AQHA - 4450328
2017

Sh Designer Genes

AQHA - 5841959

Paityn Simpkins

AQHA - 4404558

692

4 Kirsten Glassel
Langley, BC
AQHA - 4379603

2016

Moonlite Maid

AQHA - 5792847

Kirsten Glassel

AQHA - 4379603

413

5 Park Place Equestrian LLC

AQHA - NEW
2017

Kissing The Boyz

AQHA - X0728416

Jada Talley

AQHA - 4619314

343

6 Christy M Hovik
Burlington, WA
AQHA - 3374998

2012

Ona Good Cowboy

AQHA - 5504982

Haddie Elizabeth Hovik

AQHA - 4521866

822

7

C

Christina Mellema

AQHA - 4591835
2019

Wishn We Were Kissin

AQHA - 5959738

Talia Mellema

AQHA - 4608019

923

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

246
211
413
692
343
822
923

246
692
211
413
343
822
923

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

Stephanie

McConnell

Christie

Arrington



KDL Equestrian Service
8/8/2025 Page: 10

Results by Class Report

4:06 PM

Show #807 The Fiesta Circuit #1
Monroe WA

8/7/2025

Showbill: 262 Class: AQHA 440702 L1 Youth Western Horsemanship 13 & Under 4 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Stephanie McConnell, Christie Arrington

4 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

Birthdate RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

F
Summer Harbison
Sumner, WA
AQHA - 4307581

2011

Were Talking Easy

AQHA - 5421006

Shiloh Harbison

AQHA - 4436250

217

2 Sarah Diamond
Rosalia, WA
AQHA - 1947408

2013

Olivia Frost

AQHA - 5581538

Alayna M Diamond

AQHA - 4334667

230

2 Summer Harbison
Sumner, WA
AQHA - 4307581

2014

Owata Good Dresser

AQHA - 5647731

Sienna Kody Harbison

AQHA - 4397247

528

4 Kim Basterrechea
Cle Elum, WA
AQHA - 2344146

2013

Krymsun Zip

AQHA - 5564922

Brooke Giustetti

AQHA - 4497237

246

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

217
528
230
246

217
230
528
246

1
2
3
4

Stephanie

McConnell

Christie

Arrington



KDL Equestrian Service
8/8/2025 Page: 11

Results by Class Report

4:06 PM

Show #807 The Fiesta Circuit #1
Monroe WA

8/7/2025

Showbill: 264 Class: AQHA 440802 L1 Youth Western Horsemanship 14 - 18 5 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Stephanie McConnell, Christie Arrington

5 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

Birthdate RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

A
Deanna/Dennis Wilson

AQHA - 4505103
2017

Hope Shezawillysstar

AQHA - 5846966

Sophia Wilson

AQHA - 4432701

215

2 Amy Gospodinovich
Bellingham, WA2015

My Hot Option

AQHA - X0712156

Noelle Hope Brewer

AQHA - 4652268

211

3 Park Place Equestrian LLC

AQHA - NEW
2017

Kissing The Boyz

AQHA - X0728416

Jada Talley

AQHA - 4619314

343

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

215
211
343

215
211
343

1
2
3

Stephanie

McConnell

Christie

Arrington



KDL Equestrian Service
8/8/2025 Page: 12

Results by Class Report

4:06 PM

Show #807 The Fiesta Circuit #1
Monroe WA

8/7/2025

Showbill: 266 Class: AQHA 440000 Youth Western Horsemanship 4 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Stephanie McConnell, Christie Arrington

4 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

Birthdate RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1 Summer Harbison
Sumner, WA
AQHA - 4307581

2014

Owata Good Dresser

AQHA - 5647731

Sienna Kody Harbison

AQHA - 4397247

528

2

F
Summer Harbison
Sumner, WA
AQHA - 4307581

2011

Were Talking Easy

AQHA - 5421006

Shiloh Harbison

AQHA - 4436250

217

3

A

Deanna/Dennis Wilson

AQHA - 4505103
2017

Hope Shezawillysstar

AQHA - 5846966

Sophia Wilson

AQHA - 4432701

215

4 Kirsten Glassel
Langley, BC
AQHA - 4379603

2016

Moonlite Maid

AQHA - 5792847

Kirsten Glassel

AQHA - 4379603

413

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

528
217
215
413

528
217
215
413

1
2
3
4

Stephanie

McConnell

Christie

Arrington


