

KDL Equestrian Service
Results by Class Report
Show #807 The Fiesta Circuit #1
Monroe WA
8/7/2025

Showbill: 247 Class: WSQHA WTH11 W/T Horsemanship 11&Un All Breed
Go: 1

2 shown
2 entered

Judge(s): Stephanie McConnell, Christie Arrington

Place	Back #	Horse's Name	Foal Year	Exhibitor's Name	Owner(s)
	Horse Reg #			Exhib Assn #	Rel
1	231	Zero To Zixty	2021	Paige Simpkins	Sarah Diamond Rosalia, WA
2	775	Owata Machine Made	2018	Kate Lynn Hansen	Kate Lynn Hansen S Everett, WA

1st Judge: 2nd Judge:

Place	Stephanie McConnell	Christie Arrington
1	231	231
2	775	775

KDL Equestrian Service
Results by Class Report
Show #807 The Fiesta Circuit #1
Monroe WA
8/7/2025

Showbill: 248 Class: AQHA 140004 L1 Horse Non-Pro Horsemanship
Go: 1

2 shown
2 entered

Judge(s): Stephanie McConnell, Christie Arrington

Place	Back #	Horse's Name	Foal Year	Exhibitor's Name	Owner(s)
		Horse Reg #		Exhib Assn #	Rel
1	498	Gotta Girl Krush AQHA - 5584950	2013	Randi Renae Balderston AQHA - 4129668	Kathleen S Brumfield Olympia, WA AQHA - 3498465

1st Judge: 2nd Judge:

Place	Stephanie McConnell	Christie Arrington
1	498	498

**KDL Equestrian Service
Results by Class Report
Show #807 The Fiesta Circuit #1
Monroe WA
8/7/2025**

**Showbill: 249 Class: AQHA 440102 L1 Youth Walk Trot Horsemanship
Go: 1**

2 shown
2 entered

Judge(s): Stephanie McConnell, Christie Arrington

Place	Back #	Horse's Name Horse Reg #	Foal Year	Exhibitor's Name Exhib Assn #	Birthdate	Owner(s) Rel
1	231	Zero To Zixty AQHA - 6106079	2021	Paige Simpkins AQHA - 4597821		Sarah Diamond Rosalia, WA AQHA - 1947408
2	775	Owata Machine Made AQHA - 5961958	2018	Kate Lynn Hansen AQHA - 4553554		Kate Lynn Hansen S Everett, WA AQHA - 4553554

1st Judge: 2nd Judge:

Place	Stephanie McConnell	Christie Arrington
1	231	231
2	775	775

**KDL Equestrian Service
Results by Class Report**

**Show #807 The Fiesta Circuit #1
Monroe WA
8/7/2025**

**Showbill: 251 Class: AQHA 240819 Select AM W/T Horsemanship L-1
Go: 1**

3 shown
3 entered

Judge(s): Stephanie McConnell, Christie Arrington

Place	Back #	Horse's Name Horse Reg #	Foal Year	Exhibitor's Name Exhib Assn #	Owner(s) Rel
1	637	More Good N Plenty AQHA - 4889459	2006	Colleen M Bennett AQHA - 2228799	Ralph And Colleen Bennett Deming, WA AQHA - 2430941
2	510	HuntinForVitalSigns AQHA - 5672539	2015	Sheryle L Harp AQHA - 4213312	Sheryle L Harp Z Lake Stevens, WA AQHA - 4213312
3	907	Polly Pockett AQHA - 6033821	2020	Christine L Hess AQHA - 4232371	Christine L Hess Z Juneau, AK AQHA - 4232371

1st Judge: 2nd Judge:

Place	Stephanie McConnell	Christie Arrington
1	637	637
2	510	510
3	907	907

**KDL Equestrian Service
Results by Class Report**

**Show #807 The Fiesta Circuit #1
Monroe WA
8/7/2025**

**Showbill: 252 Class: AQHA 240001 RK Amt Western Horsemanship
Go: 1**

6 shown
6 entered

Judge(s): Stephanie McConnell, Christie Arrington

Place	Back #	Horse's Name Horse Reg #	Foal Year	Exhibitor's Name Exhib Assn #	Owner(s) Rel
1	207	Vs Siph Ona Goodride AQHA - 6000196	2019	Abby Cecilia Binns AQHA - 4369006	Abby Cecilia Binns Z Seattle, WA AQHA - 4369006
2	498	Gotta Girl Krush AQHA - 5584950	2013	Randi Renae Balderston AQHA - 4129668	Kathleen S Brumfield Olympia, WA AQHA - 3498465
3	238	Shesa Sweet Vision AQHA - 5974871	2018	Robin Bergam AQHA - 3695968	Robin Bergam Z Arlington, WA AQHA - 3695968
4	204	A Sleepy Sunshine AQHA - 6016080	2020	Anne Elizabeth Hatler AQHA - 4561747	Anne Or Brian Hatler Z AQHA - 2706417
5	624	Kissin N Zippin AQHA - 5969914	2018	Sarah A Wardell AQHA - 2742543	Sarah A Wardell Arlington, WA AQHA - 2742543

1st Judge: 2nd Judge:

Place	Stephanie McConnell	Christie Arrington
1	207	498
2	238	207
3	498	204
4	624	238
5	204	624

**KDL Equestrian Service
Results by Class Report**

**Show #807 The Fiesta Circuit #1
Monroe WA
8/7/2025**

**Showbill: 253 Class: AQHA 240802 L1 Amt Select Western Horsemanship
Go: 1**

6 shown
6 entered

Judge(s): Stephanie McConnell, Christie Arrington

Place	Back #	Horse's Name Horse Reg #	Foal Year	Exhibitor's Name Exhib Assn #	Owner(s) Rel
1	458	Lemonmade AQHA - 5504282	2012	April I Wooster AQHA - 1411240	April I Wooster Luseland, SK AQHA - 1411240
2	421	You Talkin About Me AQHA - 6095049	2021	Taunya Clizbe AQHA - 2328653	Taunya Clizbe Bellingham, WA AQHA - 2328653
3	192	Hour Rumors AQHA - 5247233	2009	Julie R McCallister AQHA - 3180749	Julie R McCallister Z Enumclaw, WA AQHA - 3180749
4	204	A Sleepy Sunshine AQHA - 6016080	2020	Anne Elizabeth Hatler AQHA - 4561747	Anne Or Brian Hatler Z AQHA - 2706417
5	238	Shesa Sweet Vision AQHA - 5974871	2018	Robin Bergam AQHA - 3695968	Robin Bergam Z Arlington, WA AQHA - 3695968
6	184	Whitney Pine AQHA - 5454325	2012	Maralynn Rehbein AQHA - 573544	Maralynn Rehbein Grand Forks, BC AQHA - 573544

1st Judge: 2nd Judge:

Place	Stephanie McConnell	Christie Arrington
1	458	458
2	421	421
3	192	192
4	238	204
5	204	184
6	184	238

**KDL Equestrian Service
Results by Class Report**

**Show #807 The Fiesta Circuit #1
Monroe WA
8/7/2025**

**Showbill: 255 Class: AQHA 240002 L1 Amt Western Horsemanship
Go: 1**

4 shown
4 entered

Judge(s): Stephanie McConnell, Christie Arrington

Place	Back #	Horse's Name Horse Reg #	Foal Year	Exhibitor's Name Exhib Assn #	Owner(s) Rel
1	507	Made The Boys Cry AQHA - 5883601	2018	Crysta Lombardi Kellar AQHA - 1648397	Crysta Lombardi Kellar A Issaquah, WA AQHA - 1648397
2	207	Vs Sipn Ona Goodride AQHA - 6000196	2019	Abby Cecilia Binns AQHA - 4369006	Abby Cecilia Binns Z Seattle, WA AQHA - 4369006
3	718	Hot Chic Games AQHA - 6073601	2020	Ellen Thompson Sheen AQHA - 4240818	Ellen Thompson Sheen Bellingham, WA AQHA - 4240818
4	209	Made On The Rocks AQHA - 6071960	2020	Melissa Kinyoun AQHA - 4241247	Melissa Kinyoun Maple Valley, WA AQHA - 4241247

1st Judge: 2nd Judge:

Place	Stephanie McConnell	Christie Arrington
1	507	507
2	207	207
3	718	718
4	209	209

**KDL Equestrian Service
Results by Class Report**

**Show #807 The Fiesta Circuit #1
Monroe WA
8/7/2025**

**Showbill: 259 Class: AQHA 240000 Amt Western Horsemanship
Go: 1**

5 shown
5 entered

Judge(s): Stephanie McConnell, Christie Arrington

Place	Back #	Horse's Name Horse Reg #	Foal Year	Exhibitor's Name Exhib Assn #	Owner(s) Rel
1	620	Set On Kruze AQHA - 5827252	2017	Ciera Bennett AQHA - 4108642	Ciera Bennett Z Snohomish, WA AQHA - 4108642
2	127	No Doubt Hes The One AQHA - 6044511	2020	Kim Blyth AQHA - 1279091	Kim Blyth Z Langley, BC AQHA - 1279091
3	428	Tohardtohandlerandal AQHA - 6222968	2022	Connie Lee Marvik AQHA - 2347229	Connie Lee Marvik Z Gig Harbor, WA AQHA - 2347229
4	458	Lemonmade AQHA - 5504282	2012	April I Wooster AQHA - 1411240	April I Wooster Luseland, SK AQHA - 1411240
4	784	Justa Flashy Invite AQHA - 4352052	2003	Kimberly Ann Huizenga AQHA - 3447989	Kimberly Ann Huizenga Z Bellingham, WA AQHA - 3447989

1st Judge: 2nd Judge:

Place	Stephanie McConnell	Christie Arrington
1	620	620
2	428	127
3	127	458
4	784	784
5	458	428

**KDL Equestrian Service
Results by Class Report**

**Show #807 The Fiesta Circuit #1
Monroe WA
8/7/2025**

**Showbill: 261 Class: AQHA 440001 RK Youth Western Horsemanship
Go: 1**

7 shown
7 entered

Judge(s): Stephanie McConnell, Christie Arrington

Place	Back #	Horse's Name Horse Reg #	Foal Year	Exhibitor's Name Exhib Assn #	Birthdate	Owner(s) Rel
1	246	Krymsun Zip AQHA - 5564922	2013	Brooke Giustetti AQHA - 4497237		Kim Basterrechea Cle Elum, WA AQHA - 2344146
2	211	My Hot Option AQHA - X0712156	2015	Noelle Hope Brewer AQHA - 4652268		Amy Gospodinovich Bellingham, WA
3	692	Sh Designer Genes AQHA - 5841959	2017	Paityn Simpkins AQHA - 4404558		Stephanie M Simpkins C AQHA - 4450328
4	413	Moonlite Maid AQHA - 5792847	2016	Kirsten Glassel AQHA - 4379603		Kirsten Glassel Langley, BC AQHA - 4379603
5	343	Kissing The Boyz AQHA - X0728416	2017	Jada Talley AQHA - 4619314		Park Place Equestrian LLC AQHA - NEW
6	822	Ona Good Cowboy AQHA - 5504982	2012	Haddie Elizabeth Hovik AQHA - 4521866		Christy M Hovik Burlington, WA AQHA - 3374998
7	923	Wishn We Were Kissin AQHA - 5959738	2019	Talia Mellema AQHA - 4608019		Christina Mellema C AQHA - 4591835

1st Judge: 2nd Judge:

Place	Stephanie McConnell	Christie Arrington
1	246	246
2	211	692
3	413	211
4	692	413
5	343	343
6	822	822
7	923	923

**KDL Equestrian Service
Results by Class Report**

**Show #807 The Fiesta Circuit #1
Monroe WA
8/7/2025**

**Showbill: 262 Class: AQHA 440702 L1 Youth Western Horsemanship 13 & Under
Go: 1**

4 shown
4 entered

Judge(s): Stephanie McConnell, Christie Arrington

Place	Back #	Horse's Name Horse Reg #	Foal Year	Exhibitor's Name Exhib Assn #	Birthdate	Owner(s) Rel
1	217	Were Talking Easy AQHA - 5421006	2011	Shiloh Harbison AQHA - 4436250		Summer Harbison F Sumner, WA AQHA - 4307581
2	230	Olivia Frost AQHA - 5581538	2013	Alayna M Diamond AQHA - 4334667		Sarah Diamond Rosalia, WA AQHA - 1947408
2	528	Owata Good Dresser AQHA - 5647731	2014	Sienna Kody Harbison AQHA - 4397247		Summer Harbison Sumner, WA AQHA - 4307581
4	246	Krymsun Zip AQHA - 5564922	2013	Brooke Giustetti AQHA - 4497237		Kim Basterrechea Cle Elum, WA AQHA - 2344146

1st Judge: 2nd Judge:

Place	Stephanie McConnell	Christie Arrington
1	217	217
2	528	230
3	230	528
4	246	246

**KDL Equestrian Service
Results by Class Report**

**Show #807 The Fiesta Circuit #1
Monroe WA
8/7/2025**

**Showbill: 264 Class: AQHA 440802 L1 Youth Western Horsemanship 14 - 18
Go: 1**

5 shown
5 entered

Judge(s): Stephanie McConnell, Christie Arrington

Place	Back #	Horse's Name Horse Reg #	Foal Year	Exhibitor's Name Exhib Assn #	Birthdate	Owner(s) Rel
1	215	Hope Shezawillysstar AQHA - 5846966	2017	Sophia Wilson AQHA - 4432701		Deanna/Dennis Wilson A AQHA - 4505103
2	211	My Hot Option AQHA - X0712156	2015	Noelle Hope Brewer AQHA - 4652268		Amy Gospodinovich Bellingham, WA
3	343	Kissing The Boyz AQHA - X0728416	2017	Jada Talley AQHA - 4619314		Park Place Equestrian LLC AQHA - NEW

1st Judge: 2nd Judge:

Place	Stephanie McConnell	Christie Arrington
1	215	215
2	211	211
3	343	343

KDL Equestrian Service
Results by Class Report
Show #807 The Fiesta Circuit #1
Monroe WA
8/7/2025

Showbill: 266 Class: AQHA 440000 Youth Western Horsemanship
Go: 1

4 shown
4 entered

Judge(s): Stephanie McConnell, Christie Arrington

Place	Back #	Horse's Name Horse Reg #	Foal Year	Exhibitor's Name Exhib Assn #	Birthdate	Owner(s) Rel
1	528	Owata Good Dresser AQHA - 5647731	2014	Sienna Kody Harbison AQHA - 4397247		Summer Harbison Sumner, WA AQHA - 4307581
2	217	Were Talking Easy AQHA - 5421006	2011	Shiloh Harbison AQHA - 4436250		Summer Harbison F Sumner, WA AQHA - 4307581
3	215	Hope Shezawillysstar AQHA - 5846966	2017	Sophia Wilson AQHA - 4432701		Deanna/Dennis Wilson A AQHA - 4505103
4	413	Moonlite Maid AQHA - 5792847	2016	Kirsten Glassel AQHA - 4379603		Kirsten Glassel Langley, BC AQHA - 4379603

1st Judge: 2nd Judge:

Place	Stephanie McConnell	Christie Arrington
1	528	528
2	217	217
3	215	215
4	413	413